RIVER COUNCIL

Item

00 ~N o O

Time

9:10
9:20

9:45

10:15
11:00
11:15
12:00

Nisqually River Council
Meeting Agenda

Friday January 21, 2011
Roy City Library
122 — 3" Street East, Roy WA
9:00 am to 12:00 pm

Subject

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Agenda
Introductions
Committee Reports & Updates
« Citizens Advisory Committee
Environmental Advisory Committee
Community Advisory Committee
Chair
Staff
» Board Nomination Subcommittee Formation
Allied Programs
Nisqually Land Trust
Nisqually River Education Project
Nisqually River Foundation
Nisqually Stream Stewards
Nisqually Salmon Recovery
DNR Mission, Organization, & Partnerships — Doug McClelland
Break
Pierce County SWM 2011 Workplan — Dan Wrye
Adjourn

Next Meeting: Friday February 18, 9am - noon
Nisqually National Wildlife Refuge Auditorium

Information: sara@nisquallyriver.org or 360.438.8715



