

## Nisqually River Council Meeting Agenda

Friday January 21, 2011 Roy City Library 122 – 3<sup>rd</sup> Street East, Roy WA 9:00 am to 12:00 pm

Item	Time	Subject
1	9:00	Call to Order
		Approval of Minutes
0	0.40	Approval of Agenda
2	9:10	Introductions
3	9:20	Committee Reports & Updates
		<ul> <li>Citizens Advisory Committee</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>Environmental Advisory Committee</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>Community Advisory Committee</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>Chair</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>Staff</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>Board Nomination Subcommittee Formation</li> </ul>
4	9:45	Allied Programs
		<ul> <li>Nisqually Land Trust</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>Nisqually River Education Project</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>Nisqually River Foundation</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>Nisqually Stream Stewards</li> </ul>
		<ul> <li>Nisqually Salmon Recovery</li> </ul>
5	10:15	DNR Mission, Organization, & Partnerships - Doug McClelland
6	11:00	Break
7	11:15	Pierce County SWM 2011 Workplan – Dan Wrye
8	12:00	Adjourn

**Next Meeting:** Friday February 18, 9am - noon Nisqually National Wildlife Refuge Auditorium

Information: sara@nisquallyriver.org or 360.438.8715